1
72"  COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR WITH INTERNAL
DISPENSER
DETAILED PLANNING DIMENSIONS GUIDE
JFFCF72DKL – 355⁄8" (W ) x 717 ⁄8 " (H) x 301 ⁄2 " (depth w ith handles)
Be ca u se  W h irlp oo l Corp ora t ion  p o licy in clu d e s a  con t in u ou s
com m itm e n t  to  im p rove  ou r p rod u c t s, w e  re se rve  th e  rig h t  to
ch a n g e  m a te ria ls a n d  sp e c ifica t ion s w ith ou t  n o t ice .
Dim e n sion s a re  fo r p la n n in g  p u rp ose s on ly. Fo r com p le te  d e t a ils,
se e  In st a lla t ion  In st ru c t ion s p a cke d  w ith  p rod u c t . Sp e c ifica t ion s
su b je c t  to  ch a n g e  w ith ou t  n o t ice .
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS DIMENSION DESCRIPTION JFFCF72DKL
A W idth  of each  door 175 /8 " (44 .8 cm )
B Space betw een doors 3/8" (9 m m )
C Overall w id th 355 /8 " (90.5 cm )
D Heigh t  of door hand les (RISE™) 323 /4 " (83.2 cm )
E
Heigh t  to top  of door hand les
(RISE™)
38" (96.5 cm )
F Heigh t  of doors 441 /8 " (112.1 cm )
G Space betw een doors and  draw er 1" (2.5 cm )
H Depth  w ith  doors open 90° 44" (111.8 cm )
I Heigh t  of d raw er 237 /8 " (60.6 cm )
J Heigh t  of g rille 27 /8 " (7.3 cm )
K
W idth  f rom  side of ref rigerator
to hand le – door fu lly open 125°
(RISE™)
11" (28 cm )
L
W idth  f rom  side of ref rigerator to
hand le – door open 90° (RISE™) 33 /8 " (8.6 cm )
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
W 11423361A
A A
B
C
D
E
F
G
J
I
C
L
K
L
K
125º125º
H
2
72"  COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR WITH INTERNAL
DISPENSER
DETAILED PLANNING DIMENSIONS GUIDE
JFFCF72DKL – 355⁄8" (W ) x 717 ⁄8 " (H) x 301 ⁄2 " (depth w ith handles)
Be ca u se  W h irlp oo l Corp ora t ion  p o licy in clu d e s a  con t in u ou s
com m itm e n t  to  im p rove  ou r p rod u c t s, w e  re se rve  th e  rig h t  to
ch a n g e  m a te ria ls a n d  sp e c ifica t ion s w ith ou t  n o t ice .
Dim e n sion s a re  fo r p la n n in g  p u rp ose s on ly. Fo r com p le te  d e t a ils,
se e  In st a lla t ion  In st ru c t ion s p a cke d  w ith  p rod u c t . Sp e c ifica t ion s
su b je c t  to  ch a n g e  w ith ou t  n o t ice .
DIMENSION DESCRIPTION JFFCF72DKL
A* Heigh t  to top  of d raw er (m in .) 263 /4 " (67.9 cm )
B*
Heigh t  to top  of d raw er hand le
(m in .)
253 /4 " (65.4 cm )
C*
Heigh t  of recessed ref rigerator
(m in .)
711 /4 " (181 cm )
D* Heigh t  to top  of h inges (m in .) 717 /8 " (182.6 cm )
E
Depth  w ith  d raw er fu lly open
includ ing  d raw er hand le (m in .)
445 /1 6 " (112.5 cm )
F Depth  w ith  hand les (m in .) 301 /2 " (77.5 cm )
G Depth  w ith  doors (m in .) 275 /8 " (70.2 cm )
H Depth  w ithout  doors (m in .) 241 /2 " (62.2 cm )
I Depth  to back of h inges (m in .) 205 /8 " (52.4 cm )
*Add 3/4" (1.9 cm ) to the heigh t  d im ension  w hen leveling
legs are fu lly extended.
SIDE VIEW
E
F
G
H
I
A*
B*
C*
D*
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CONT.)
3
72"  COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR WITH INTERNAL
DISPENSER
DETAILED PLANNING DIMENSIONS GUIDE
JFFCF72DKL – 355⁄8" (W ) x 717 ⁄8 " (H) x 301 ⁄2 " (depth w ith handles)
Be ca u se  W h irlp oo l Corp ora t ion  p o licy in clu d e s a  con t in u ou s
com m itm e n t  to  im p rove  ou r p rod u c t s, w e  re se rve  th e  rig h t  to
ch a n g e  m a te ria ls a n d  sp e c ifica t ion s w ith ou t  n o t ice .
Dim e n sion s a re  fo r p la n n in g  p u rp ose s on ly. Fo r com p le te  d e t a ils,
se e  In st a lla t ion  In st ru c t ion s p a cke d  w ith  p rod u c t . Sp e c ifica t ion s
su b je c t  to  ch a n g e  w ith ou t  n o t ice .
OPENING/CLEARANCE DIMENSIONS DIMENSION DESCRIPTION JFFCF72DKL
A W idth  (m in .) 365 /8 " (93 cm )
B
Min im um  w id th  f rom  side of
ref rigerator to fi xed  w all – door
open 90°
33 /8 " (8.6 cm )
Min im um  w id th  f rom  side of
ref rigerator to fi xed  w all – door
open approx. 125°
11" (28 cm )
C
W idth  of recom m ended
elect rical/w ater installat ion  area
34" (86.4 cm )
D Heigh t  (m in .) 717 /8 " (182.6 cm )
E
Heigh t  of recom m ended
elect rical installat ion  area
10" (25.4 cm ) Min .
24" (61 cm ) Max.
F
Heigh t  of recom m ended w ater
installat ion  area
10" (25.4 cm )
G
Depth  of recom m ended w ater
installat ion  area
1" (2.5 cm )
H
Water line locat ion  – d istance
f rom  side
245 /8 " (62.5 cm )
I
Water line locat ion  – d istance
f rom  bot tom
93 /8 " (23.8 cm )
E Recom m ended elect rical connect ion  locat ion
w Recom m ended w ater connect ion  locat ion
e
D
A
BB
C
F
G
E
w
FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
H
I
®/™ ©2019 JennAir. All righ ts reserved . 12/19W 11423361A
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
A 115 V, 60 Hz, AC on ly 15 A or 20 A fused, g rounded elect rical
supp ly is requ ired . It  is recom m ended that  a separate circu it
serving  on ly your ref rigerator and  approved accessories be
p rovided . Use an  out let  t hat  cannot  be tu rned  off by a sw itch . Do
not  use an  extension  cord .
W ATER PRESSURE REQUIREMENTS
A cold  w ater supp ly w ith  w ater p ressure of betw een 35 psi and
120 psi (241 kPa and 827 kPa) is requ ired  to operate the w ater
d ispenser and  ice m aker. If you have quest ions about  your w ater
p ressure, call a licensed, qualifi ed  p lum ber.
Reverse Osm osis W ater Supply
IMPORTANT: The p ressure of the w ater com ing  out  of a reverse
osm osis system  going  to the w ater in let  valve of the ref rigerator
needs to be betw een 35 psi and  120 psi (241 kPa and 827 kPa).
If a reverse osm osis w ater fi lt rat ion  system  is connected  to the
cold  w ater supp ly, the w ater p ressure to the reverse osm osis
system  needs to be a m in im um  of 40 psi to 60 psi
(276 kPa to 414 kPa).
LOCATION REQUIREMENTS
To ensure p roper ven t ilat ion  for your ref rigerator, allow  for
1/2" (1.25 cm ) of space on  each side and  at  the top. Allow  for
1" (2.54 cm ) of space beh ind  the ref rigerator.
Electrical Shock Hazard
Plug into a grounded 3 prong outlet.
Do not remove ground prong.
Do not use an adapter.
Do not use an extension cord.
Failure to follow these instructions can result in death,
fire, or electrical shock.
WARNING
WARNING
Explosion Hazard
Keep flammable materials and vapors, such as
gasoline, away from refrigerator.
Failure to do so can result in death, explosion, or fire.